
R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  48
Jenny 39.29 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Garcia 03.0814 12074 95 0

Daisy 72.73 24 2 0 34NQ 0 0Cleary 01.6615 12076 0 0

R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  121 SCT:  53
Prince 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.0016 08036 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  123 SCT:  45
Ziggy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gallagher 10.008 16047 0 0

BAM 61.13 16 1 0 21NQ 1 0McNeil 02.019 16048 0 0

Nimbus 43.61 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Knox 02.8210 16049 0 0

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.0011 16050 0 0

Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzpatrick 00.0012 16052 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0013 16269 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  125 SCT:  42
Bristol 31.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berghold 03.985 20063 100 0

Sir 38.96 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Stevenson 03.216 20272 90 0

Bree 36.49 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Saez 03.433 20053 0 0

Zeke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schoen 10.004 20061 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  125 SCT:  45
Kai 39.50 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Thorpe 03.162 24072 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brengel 00.001 24071 0 0

R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  146 SCT:  52
Piper 40.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.6218 08010 100 0

Gina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fuentes 10.0015 08006 0 0

Yogi 55.32 3 3 1 26NQ 0 0Snyder 02.6416 08007 0 0

Bailey 61.66 9 0 1 23NQ 0 0Farley 02.3717 08008 0 0

Roxie 55.99 3 3 0 21NQ 0 0Thompson 02.6119 08039 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  46
Phoebe-Simon 25.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Desvigne 05.8514 16268 100 0

Spinner 41.51 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Fluet 03.5912 16162 0 0

Danny 38.36 0 2 5 35NQ 1 0Condit 03.8813 16262 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
Jake 38.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bersch 03.964 20014 100 0

Kali 34.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Egan 04.365 20019 0 0

Guinness 40.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Richardson 03.756 20020 0 0

Grace 56.75 13 3 0 41NQ 0 0Wilmerding 02.687 20021 0 0

Bronco Billy 26.72 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bartell 05.698 20216 0 0

9/27/2019 Page 1 of 5 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Sky 29.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Trabilcy 05.249 20295 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  46
Fergie 46.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.241 24022 0 0

BB gun 61.40 15 5 2 65NQ 2 0Mscisz 02.482 24024 0 0

Sooty 48.36 2 1 0 9NQ 1 0Ross 03.143 24300 0 0

R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  51
Berkeley 52.38 1 0 01 3Q 0 0Smey 03.1792 12258 97 0

Annabel 37.35 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Shriver 04.4489 12155 0 0

Zor-el 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bergmann 10.0091 12257 0 0

Minka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ingis 00.0090 12251 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  49
Molly 52.28 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Coleman-Rosa 03.2968 16263 0 0

Sally 50.20 1 3 1 23NQ 1 0Hunter 03.4369 16264 0 0

E.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gichner 00.0070 16270 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  47
Krakken 36.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 04.8943 20064 0 0

Tonks 39.84 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.4444 20273 0 0

Blake 45.44 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Murdock 03.9045 20275 0 0

Beau 52.36 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0McMoran 03.3846 20283 0 0

Cao Runn 34.75 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bryden 05.0947 20284 0 0

Wish 63.64 16 3 1 68NQ 4 0Miller 02.7848 20288 0 0

Maven 44.75 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rhyshek 03.9649 20298 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  50
Noble 68.82 18 2 1 69NQ 1 0Potter 02.5710 24299 0 0

Raven 52.85 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Edgerly 03.3511 24301 0 0

R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  54
Razzle 42.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.88105 08135 100 11

Brazen 51.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.20100 08138 100 2

Winky 53.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.12101 08128 100 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.00102 08129 0 0

Kirky 56.38 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Kosenski 02.94104 08250 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00103 08133 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  51
Cruise 33.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.0086 12158 100 17

Ditto 33.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.9782 12144 100 17

Caru 36.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fitzpatrick 04.5683 12149 100 14

Casey 36.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brav 04.5184 12152 100 14

Luc 36.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.4988 12160 100 14

Fizz 40.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larson 04.0681 12142 100 10
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Tamiah 42.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.8779 12140 100 8

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tappin 10.0080 12141 0 0

Misha 53.50 2 0 2 16NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.1085 12154 0 0

Pixie 43.75 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marsh 03.7987 12159 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  49
Loa 46.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.7267 16187 100 2

Spy 42.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Francis 04.0659 16165 0 0

Nell 29.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lesko 05.8260 16170 0 0

Ava 63.23 14 2 2 62NQ 1 0Keltos 02.7261 16174 0 0

Joules 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hajosy 10.0062 16175 0 0

Lettie 51.43 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Andrews 03.3457 16176 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.0063 16181 0 0

Lizard 56.07 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0McNeil 03.0764 16183 0 0

Joey 31.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Condit 05.5565 16184 0 0

Isabel 62.29 13 3 0 54NQ 0 0Sutch 02.7666 16261 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0058 16163 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  47
Wynne 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Goldman 00.0016 20196 0 0

Sachi 28.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kahn 06.2641 20291 100 18

Drew 30.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.8737 20230 100 16

Keen 31.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dattoma 05.6827 20209 100 15

WiFi 31.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burton 05.5931 20220 100 15

Flirt 32.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 05.4232 20222 100 14

Gracie 34.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.2024 20205 100 12

Baco 34.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.1929 20211 100 12

Nemesis 37.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.6912 20195 100 9

Hops 38.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.6323 20204 100 8

Rayce 40.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.4217 20197 100 6

Gypsy Rose 42.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.1735 20226 100 4

Emma 43.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McMoran 04.0838 20231 100 3

Nova 47.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.7321 20203 100 0

Zena 32.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 05.4415 20189 0 0

Cinder 40.37 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mellon 04.3814 20190 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.0018 20198 0 0

Rosy 37.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.7019 20201 0 0

Rugby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.0020 20202 0 0

Porsche 35.51 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Hammond 04.9825 20206 0 0

Plenty 38.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Closson 04.5526 20207 0 0

Blitz 31.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 05.6828 20210 0 0

Dozer 48.05 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Thompson 03.6822 20217 0 0

Romeo 61.66 14 2 1 57NQ 1 0Andrews 02.8713 20219 0 0

Rocket 50.72 3 2 0 19NQ 1 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.4933 20223 0 0

Cooper 43.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.0234 20225 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.0036 20228 0 0

Finn 62.00 15 3 2 70NQ 1 0McDonald 02.8540 20290 0 0

Dobby 36.24 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.8842 20293 0 0

9/27/2019 Page 3 of 5 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0030 20215 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0039 20279 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  50
Shambhu 34.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.079 24241 100 15

Skid 36.18 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Costello 04.897 24238 100 13

Jena 39.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Snyder 04.438 24239 100 10

Duke 42.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potter 04.173 24233 100 7

Lexi 57.74 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Kansky 03.072 24232 0 0

Redford 47.19 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Zumba 03.754 24234 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Solakian 10.005 24236 0 0

Meeka 33.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kahn 05.276 24237 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  177 SCT:  47
Chick 40.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.351 24C244 100 6

R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  121 SCT:  53
Arie 39.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vandenberg 03.0418 08027 100 0

Sam 36.62 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Woolley 03.3017 08025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  125 SCT:  50
Grift 20.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 06.257 20031 0 0

R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  146 SCT:  54
Annie 48.20 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Polito 03.0320 08245 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  51
Pirlo 36.28 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Loffredo 04.1910 20034 95 0

Kodiak 74.37 23 4 2 76NQ 1 0Saez 02.0411 20248 0 0

R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  54
Taxi 45.73 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Haldeman 03.7699 12246 0 0

R

FRI-27 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  166 SCT:  59
Jenny 42.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.88106 04081 100 16

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  54
Ferris B. 34.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.9397 12091 100 19

Melody 38.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.4594 12085 100 15

Carter 47.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Istvan 03.6296 12089 100 6

Eva 30.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 05.6293 12084 0 0

Oliver 63.65 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0McNeil 02.7095 12087 0 0
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Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wrede 00.0098 12092 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  52
Lyric 28.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 06.1571 16097 100 23

Troo 29.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goldman 06.0078 16112 100 22

Piper 33.73 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Secter 05.2574 16105 100 18

Batman 41.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Posner 04.2573 16101 100 10

Zuri 43.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.0377 16110 100 8

Jake 45.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hass 03.8776 16108 100 6

Bosun 74.05 22 3 0 81NQ 0 0Berghold 02.3972 16100 0 0

Launch 37.91 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Chernack 04.6775 16107 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  55
Max Fats 36.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 04.8655 20120 100 18

Alice 41.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.3254 20118 100 13

Ganesha 44.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.9550 20114 100 10

C.J. 46.12 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.8453 20117 100 8

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.0051 20115 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Solakian 10.0056 20122 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0052 20116 0 0
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